
2018 Pirini Pirini 400 Sat 29th Sep 2018

3:31:15 PM Report Generated: Sat 29th Sep 2018 at 15:31:08

Grade: --All--

Riders will only appear here IF they have completed at least 1 lap

Not So Fast     Fast?        Fast!      Faster   FASTEST 

Name Bike 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Time

Tom Buxton / Sam Greenslade 913 36:36 35:32 35:14 35:22 35:21 35:22 34:15 04:07:42

Ashton Grey / Callan May 918 36:33 38:23 35:27 37:05 34:09 38:34 33:58 04:14:09

Callum Dudson / Scott Birch 731 36:22 37:14 36:09 36:42 35:53 36:42 37:14 04:16:16

Jason Dickey / Brandon Given 5 36:24 38:37 36:24 37:41 36:32 35:55 35:08 04:16:41

Hayden & Nathan Tesselaar 2 36:39 37:42 36:15 37:57 34:39 38:20 35:32 04:17:04

Connor McCormick / Cam Negus 220 35:27 37:25 36:04 37:42 36:04 37:42 36:52 04:17:16

Dylan Yearbury 270 38:23 36:49 37:35 36:58 38:08 41:08 37:50 04:26:51

Sam Brown 68 38:37 37:33 36:40 39:05 41:27 37:16 37:03 04:27:41

Mitchell Crawford / Cameron Vaughan 808 39:17 37:46 38:54 37:28 39:55 35:36 38:46 04:27:42

Boyd Carlson / Jim Orton 192 39:09 38:46 39:01 37:25 39:58 37:22 36:03 04:27:44

Josh Tredinnick / Jordan Milsom 281 36:34 36:12 36:09 36:27 39:33 42:18 03:47:13

Stan Harvey / Matt Harvey 75 39:14 41:11 39:13 42:11 40:07 41:11 04:03:07

Tom Hislop / Sam Lee 272 39:36 40:14 39:58 40:14 45:35 38:22 04:03:59

James Purdie 20 41:56 41:19 41:40 40:14 43:20 39:48 04:08:17

Carl Steadman 7 39:26 39:50 40:40 40:03 48:51 40:37 04:09:27

Matt Morrison / Sharn Wenzlick 124 39:20 41:53 38:50 52:11 40:51 46:21 04:19:26

Rob Berrington-Smith 34 41:27 42:27 44:02 43:55 48:22 41:45 04:21:58

Danny Blakeman / Shane Singleton 116 40:18 44:50 40:17 44:00 45:10 50:00 04:24:35

Vincent Seyb 48 45:50 42:14 42:51 42:53 49:07 41:55 04:24:50

Billy Elusin / Dion Mair 86 42:14 39:03 42:44 38:31 01:03:29 42:08 04:28:09

Glenn Woodmass 66 40:37 42:25 41:58 42:44 58:16 43:21 04:29:21

Ethan Harris / Richard Sutton 388 36:27 01:24:09 38:33 37:57 36:33 36:15 04:29:54

Gary & Henry Baylis 225 42:52 43:37 40:24 46:46 50:40 46:58 04:31:17

John Taylor / Allan Taylor 262 41:36 53:39 41:54 53:21 40:49 40:18 04:31:37

Louis Tyliauoc 102 42:17 42:46 43:21 43:35 58:36 41:51 04:32:26

Shaun Pyke 11 43:06 43:28 45:18 47:30 51:54 42:08 04:33:24

Paul Singleton 80 41:58 41:37 42:13 48:37 57:05 42:25 04:33:55

Thomas Findsen / Brad Hancock 172 46:44 41:03 53:31 46:47 47:40 38:41 04:34:26

Callum Paterson / Aaron Wesford 396 38:43 50:35 38:49 51:44 49:42 45:43 04:35:16

Troy Honeyfield / Ricky Hann 344 46:01 47:14 45:25 46:29 43:45 46:40 04:35:34

Phil Humphries / Brent Silvester 18 44:07 45:09 45:56 52:03 46:46 42:07 04:36:08

Tavyn Charlesworth / Tor Pedersen 401 42:57 42:30 41:38 47:59 59:15 41:52 04:36:11

Alastair Macpherson 921 46:23 45:16 47:20 48:33 43:34 45:11 04:36:17

Paul Knight / Charlotte Knight 128 40:29 51:18 42:16 01:04:24 39:26 39:23 04:37:16

Craig Jerrett 313 45:43 44:17 46:01 44:03 54:31 43:06 04:37:41

William Couldrey / Cade Williamson 10 41:24 46:02 53:59 47:16 44:44 45:15 04:38:40

Ben Townley / Hamish Dalziell 101 35:01 55:31 34:34 01:06:55 34:19 53:14 04:39:34

Kaine Bradley / Daniel Muir 22 44:20 46:00 43:09 55:22 43:55 46:49 04:39:35

Robby Stewart / Charlotte Russ 238 41:58 44:03 44:16 46:24 01:00:48 42:08 04:39:37



Amy Corston / Sam Corston 269 42:10 47:14 40:14 01:01:56 38:57 49:15 04:39:46

Nigel Nicholson / Mark Reichardt 869 47:27 44:46 50:08 46:17 46:45 44:44 04:40:07

Stewart Fleming 241 45:56 44:07 46:00 52:45 46:02 45:19 04:40:09

Sam O'Brien / Joey Malone 200 45:26 49:49 41:13 52:03 46:46 45:37 04:40:54

Leigh Johnson 105 44:24 44:12 47:21 54:05 49:00 42:29 04:41:31

Eldon Frost 176 47:43 47:09 47:02 50:59 45:47 45:11 04:43:51

David Haskew / Craig Hill 72 44:10 44:08 44:20 44:17 47:45 01:08:25 04:53:05

Simon Joblin 250 45:36 44:59 50:27 46:27 46:40 03:54:09

Nigel Burson / Scott Wilkins 411 40:48 44:44 40:38 01:01:48 46:45 03:54:43

Guy Leatham 103 45:41 44:18 45:52 46:22 52:35 03:54:48

Scott Johnson 605 43:14 45:07 46:18 46:31 55:27 03:56:37

Lachlan Foote / Luke Welch 25 48:09 42:31 45:38 41:02 59:32 03:56:52

Ken Burt 104 44:22 47:07 44:04 47:49 58:36 04:01:58

David Carr 59 47:41 48:21 50:34 49:43 45:50 04:02:09

Richard Marriner 50 45:54 45:32 47:29 58:09 45:09 04:02:13

Mike Fleming 54 45:47 45:13 47:47 55:02 50:50 04:04:39

Che Sinclair 99 47:25 44:46 54:03 53:26 45:09 04:04:49

Morgan Purcell / Regan Wilson 512 50:15 46:37 49:47 53:06 45:56 04:05:41

Kelvin Herford / John Cobb 631 47:48 55:37 49:03 50:36 43:51 04:06:55

Andy Gunson 13 49:36 45:48 49:11 59:21 44:08 04:08:04

Joshua Hilton 152 47:31 45:40 51:12 48:32 56:07 04:09:02

Paul White / Simon Jarvinen 273 48:56 45:38 57:39 49:47 47:04 04:09:04

Troy Cobb 162 48:48 47:22 49:41 55:30 48:16 04:09:37

Peter Frankum / Ben Eldridge 53 50:29 47:39 55:15 47:36 50:11 04:11:10

Scott Cammock 374 46:33 44:54 49:56 58:32 51:45 04:11:40

Zander Steel / Chris Fankhauser 809 45:59 50:20 46:20 01:04:34 44:51 04:12:04

Peter Waitai / Josh Styles 31 45:42 58:46 45:05 59:35 43:22 04:12:30

Sam Horsley / Tony Manning 6 45:53 57:10 48:22 51:44 51:22 04:14:31

Rowan Cambie 900 49:32 47:12 54:21 46:58 56:39 04:14:42

Phillip Hood 500 48:05 47:12 52:51 56:33 51:08 04:15:49

Zane Steiner / Gary Kuskey 213 43:15 01:00:22 45:14 01:02:36 47:22 04:18:49

Cody Johnson / Ryan Johnson 816 44:18 54:15 47:46 01:03:50 53:38 04:23:47

Blair Beeching / Stellan Dobbe 8 49:41 55:08 50:46 56:33 54:23 04:26:31

Zach Sefuiva 215 56:30 49:57 58:05 01:00:56 51:38 04:37:06

Bryan Thornhill 359 51:07 52:34 59:05 01:02:16 54:20 04:39:22

Paul Julian / Darrin Thirkell 67 50:45 45:36 54:47 01:27:18 53:00 04:51:26

Natasha Cairns / Mike Davis 288 39:12 41:10 38:00 41:43 02:40:05

Jayden Cross-Pirini / Seth Hudson 77 40:24 45:13 40:16 01:02:50 03:08:43

Josh Leopold / Connor Lucas 69 47:21 47:00 54:10 49:11 03:17:42

Ashley Hansen / Jason Yearbury 233 01:06:53 34:54 54:38 41:43 03:18:08

Michael Toulmin 21 52:05 53:19 55:52 57:46 03:39:02

Kayne Moloney 251 46:42 49:11 48:43 01:16:40 03:41:16

Doug Oxenham / Rhys Brown 739 47:46 53:50 48:00 01:15:21 03:44:57

Mike Doran / Blair Elliston 17 47:59 57:27 57:43 01:06:34 03:49:43

Hannah & Scott Milner 30 40:51 01:04:02 46:33 01:21:07 03:52:33

Brendan Anderson 27 57:50 51:53 52:42 01:14:03 03:56:28

James Lee 230 48:45 52:43 58:48 01:18:23 03:58:39

Toby Richards / David Henderson 212 56:24 58:00 54:18 01:11:34 04:00:16

Danny Newbould / Rob Wills 29 48:06 01:02:27 50:45 01:18:59 04:00:17

Jamie Fraser 515 53:15 51:06 57:34 01:19:02 04:00:57

Josh Davies 722 52:52 51:52 56:13 01:21:44 04:02:41



Steven Wharepapa 42 52:09 49:55 01:04:03 01:16:47 04:02:54

Adam & Shaun Cargill 717 47:55 49:55 52:15 01:35:02 04:05:07

Braydon & Mark Holzer 147 49:19 54:49 47:59 01:33:10 04:05:17

Craig Sullivan / Roy Bradley 950 56:10 57:06 48:54 01:23:50 04:06:00

Wesley Young 49 52:57 55:45 53:24 01:24:04 04:06:10

Ashley Young 46 56:58 52:20 55:17 01:21:38 04:06:13

Vaughan Milson 400 59:02 58:36 01:14:44 54:57 04:07:19

Brent Holzer / Darrell Muir 12 47:19 55:25 46:36 01:43:54 04:13:14

Zara Gray 118 01:40:27 50:29 01:26:08 47:30 04:44:34

Jono Hooker 793 48:47 54:41 57:46 02:41:14

Stefan Teeb 73 58:43 56:05 01:02:11 02:56:59

Jamie Forgesson 15 56:21 01:15:16 01:24:41 03:36:18

John Baylis 226 40:39 44:33 02:25:34 03:50:46

Seth Vanderrost 125 58:31 01:14:40 02:01:29 04:14:40

Jak Purcell 119 03:16:55 40:10 41:10 04:38:15

Rylee Fletcher / Brock Mitchell 149 49:38 03:06:03 43:22 04:39:03

Carey Thompson 369 43:00 43:15 01:26:15

Allistair & Robin Bean 24 56:41 01:02:02 01:58:43

Tim Wilde 28 01:06:23 01:37:31 02:43:54

Amie Roberts / Kayne Lamont 94 35:31 02:13:29 02:49:00

Russ Kenny 454 58:37 02:36:08 03:34:45

Larry Young 62 01:06:18 01:06:18

Chris Steadman 801 01:30:13 01:30:13


